Ca 70020
UNOFFICIAL CQRR:NE, |
_ » 1¢%38-12-24 09:50:08
Cook County Recorder 25.30
_ 08170020
MID AMERICA BANK, fsb.
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Number: 0950008143
Modification #ee: $1,950.00

Purpose of Modification:

TO REDUCE INTEREST RATE FROM 7.625%TO 7.125%; TO CHANGE THE LOAN PROGRAM FROM A 7
YEAR BALLOON TO A FIXED RATE LOAN: /[0 CHANGE THE PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST FROM
$2728.89 TO $2964.49; TO CHANGE THE MATURITY DATE FROM OCTOBER 1, 2002 TO OCTOBRER 1,
2025; TO MODIFY THE ORIGINAL MORTGAGE IO ALLOW FOR AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE OF FUNDS;

AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL ADVANCE IN THE! AMOUNT OF $51,639.93. _
This Loan Modification Agreement (hereinafter refaivad to as "Modification”) made and entered into this

218T dayof OCTOBER , 1998 by and bewveen Mid America Bank, fsb. of the County of

DuPage and State of lllinois (FKA MidAmerica Federal Savings Liank, and hereinafter referred to as
("MidAmerica") and CHERYL A GEIGER, AN UNMARRIED PEXSUN

(hereinafter referred to collectively as “Borrowers”) shall affect the property 'ocated at
227 N JUSTINA ST HINSDALE, IL 60521 and legally described as follows:

LOT 8 IN BLOCK 10 IN THE SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE WE:T 41/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST
1/4 OF SECTION 6, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THI2D PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
LYING NORTH OF THE CHICAGC BURLINGTON AND QUINCY RAILROAD COMPANY' S5 RIGHT OF WAY,
{EXCEPT THE NORTH 241.56 FEET OF SAID WEST 1/2 OF SAID SOUTHWEST 1./4%, ACCORDING TO
THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN RECORDER'S OFFICE OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS ON JANUARY
30, 1895 AS DOCUMENT 2167764, BOCK 62 OF PLATS, PAGE 36, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

P.IN.# 18-06-315-003-0000

WHEﬁEAS, MidAmerica has previously loaned the Borrower(s)the principal sum of

THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY AND NO/100 Dollars ( $385,550.00 }
evidenced by a Note ("Note") and Mortgage both dated gSEpPTEMBER 26, 1995 said Mortgage having been
recorded in the office of Recorder of Deeds of  coox County, [llinois as Document Number

95678239 and said Nole and Mortgage are incorporated into and made a part of this Modification; 5\/

M1294 2/98 Page 1of 3 ﬂj
ﬂ/f

*f




UNOFFICIAL COPY -

o
oer

€ Jo 2 oBed g6z peZIN

Ag Aq
AYASTED v THD3
Ag Ag
“
(s) pSlele
866T 12q0300 0 Kep 11z SIU} PRIBAIISP pue pajeas ‘painosxy
"pasinal

urssay se "yoenued abebuoly ples jo suoliebiiqo sy Jo (|e wuopad o} pue palels UlaJay Se ssaupajgapul pies Aed o)
sesiwoud paubisieiiin ay) pue ‘Josye pue 8010} i) Ul wiewss ||eys abeBuopy pue aloN pies ‘spadsal e u|

, ‘wianob pue jpauao |leys

UoHeIIPO S} JO SUCISIACID puB SUOIIPUGD ‘SLWIA) BLL ‘S amo.log au) Aq panoaxa sjuawnooQq ueo Jayjo

1o abebuop ‘aloN 8Ul yIm JUBISISUOIUT 818 JO WOy ey uolfealipoy syl Jo suoisiaoid pue Suopuod

‘SULI8) B} JUSIXa 9U} 0] 'G20Z ‘| J8q0J0Q0 PaWaap ag [[iM Sjuslras( ueo 8y} |[e Japun ajeq Amnie su; pue
(.2veQ Aniep ) S20Z ‘1 1990100 ey} Joye| ou pred aq i S10N; 3L} JOpUN PaMmO SWNS [[e Jeuy pasibe s ||

» ‘8661 ‘1 JaquiasoN uo BuuuiBag yuow yoes o Aep 1511y ay) uo suswAed paypouw
' MBU BU) SYBW [[BYS SIaMOLI0g BUL '6t'+962$ o] | anoge Palealpu; 81l aut uo paseq Juswied jsalaqul
pue [edioud ay) “ueo| 3y} Jo Wial Bulurewal ay) 104 JUBISUOD Ul |13 SJ.1 1S3IaJUI PAYIPOW SIU)

' "%S2L'L aq Im Aed 0} pasinbal ele siemoliog ay) Slei 1SaIBIUI PAIPOW Y1 4EA| ‘| 18GOIDQ JO SY

'SMOI[0} SB BJON 3y} Jo (sjuawhed) ¢ UoPaS ‘(se1alU|) 2 UoNDSS
Buipuswe Ajeoiyoads Aq saoqe paquasap abeblojy pue sjoN ey Aylpow pue puswe Agaiay op siamoulog ay)

"(95°2v6'2H$) s1elloq 001/9S pue omL AHOJ paipuny suIN puBsnoy] aAi
Auem] paipunH 1nod o} ssaupsIgepul PIes Jo saueeq [ediound predun sy) asealoul feys Yolym (£6°6£9" 15S)
s1ejlog 001/e6 pue aUN AUy PaIpunH XIS PUBSNOYL BuQ Alld JO SOUBADY [BUOIEPPY UE punj [IM BOLRWY PIW

'(£6'6£9' 15$) S1€110Q 00L/E6 PUR BUIN ALIYL PSIPUNH XIS PUBSNOL ] SUQ A4 JO JUNOWE 8} PasOXa O} JoU Spunj
JO @dueApE [BUOHIPPR UR IO} 3pIAcid 0) palpow 8g |leys Se61 ‘9z Jaquaides palep sbebBuop pue ajoN Y]

(£9°20E'v2€$) S1BIOQ 001/E9 PUB OML PAIPUNH 831U) PUBSNOYL IN0- AJuBAeS PaIpuny saiyy
S $53UpP8JqapUl pres 4o souefeq (edround pledun ayy ‘UCIIEOHIPO SIY) JO 31BP BYL JO SB Jey; pasibe i )|

:smo|0) se asube safued ay) ‘pabipaimouroe Agaiay si yoium Jo Aausioyyns pue jdieoal ay) ‘UONEISPISUDD J(qen|eA
pue poob Jayjo pue ‘uleIay PaUIBJUOD SWIBUSAOD [BRINL 8U} JO UOHEISPISUOD Ul ‘THO4TYIHL AON

‘$SaUpojqapul pIes Jo
abebuoi pue 910N 8y} Jo SLIa) aY] asIAaI 0] YSIM UOIEISPISUOD [eNiNW Jo} 0}2JaY santed aul ‘SYI¥IHM

oo OZ00L TR0

jl.1:

oy
L




v UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS
)SS

COUNTY Oﬁﬂ yt(/ )

THE UNDERSIGNED, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, do hereby certify that
CHERYL A GEIGER
whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and that s he
signed and delivered the said instrument as  HER free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein
set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Signature: %uw%«f«ra% Mottt
° 7 ST OFFICTAL seaLr

{
/{(}.m,agf e mls sz gLOHFlAlNEM INGASNER
fame (Tyood or Pentod) ¢ § NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLNGIS !

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/11/99
My Commissian Kxpires: /-9 F )

LENDER:

b b batf. o=

STATZ OF ILLINQIS

COUNTY OF
THE UNDERSIZNED a Notary Public in and for sai¢’ccunty and state aforesaid, do hereby cenify, that
"“-’Uh M-uwv\ , persrially known to me to be the
Vice  President of _ Mid 5, America Bank, fsb., 7.~ national  banking  corporation and
‘B[yi-u/ﬂo'!( , the Assl Secretary of said corporation and

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are .sukscribed to the foregoing instrument,
appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as'sych Vice President and
Asst. Secretary they signed and delivered the said instrument as the {iﬂ, ___ Vice President and Asst.
Secretary of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corperation fo be affixed thereto, pursuant to
authority, given by the Board of Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and
voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS=A/E DAY OF @&m s 78

Notary Public (]
My Commission Expires: YAV 7}
THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
Kenneth Koranda, President Mid America Bank, fsb.
Mid America Bank, fsb. 1823 Centre Point Circle
1823 Centre Point Circle, P.O. Box 3142 P.O. Box 3142
Naperville, lllinois 60566-7142 Naperville, lllincis 60566-7142
M1294 2/98 Pages 3 of 3
2 "OFFICIAL SEAL"
? LORRAINE MEINGASNER

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1/ 11/99

¢ g0 ¢ 3beg DEDULIE‘U



